BEFORE AFTER
For Professional Automotive Technicians
®
Base_US
YOUR CHOICE FOR
MONTHLY
SAVINGS
VALID OCTOBER 1–31, 2018

LATITUDE ® WATER REPELLENCY BEAM
 Sleek, aerodynamic cover will not clog with
    snow, ice or debris, eliminating the need
    for a snow blade
 Provides smooth and quiet wiping action
    in all weather conditions
 Spring-loaded wiper blades for excellent
    windshield contact
STEALTH HYBRID
QTY
20PART # SIZE
QTY
10
QTY
20
C-16-UB    16" $10.49 $9.99
C-17-UB 17" $10.49 $9.99
C-18-UB 18" $10.49 $9.99
C-19-UB 19" $10.49 $9.99
C-20-UB, C-20-OE 20" $10.49 $9.99
C-21-UB, C-21-OE 21" $10.49 $9.99
C-22-UB , C-22-OE 22" $10.49 $9.99
C-24-UB, C-24-OE 24" $10.49 $9.99
C-26-UB, C-26-OE 26" $10.49 $9.99
C-28-UB, C-28-OE 28" $10.49 $9.99
QTY
20
31-20 20" $2.79 $2.59
31-21 21" $2.79 $2.59